
Golf Coaches 2023/2024
Contact List

School Name Email

Blessed Trinity Mark Mazzetti mark.mazzetti@ncdsb.com

Denis Morris Albert Venneri albert.venneri@ncdsb.com

Holy Cross Giacomo Luppino
Andrea Luppino

giacomo.luppino@ncdsb.com
andrea.luppino@ncdsb.com

Lakeshore Catholic John Pinelli john.pinelli@ncdsb.com

Notre Dame Bob Jarrett robert.jarrett@ncdsb.com

Saint Francis Darren Macoretta darren.macoretta@ncdsb.com

Saint Michael Liana Ciccarelli liana.ciccarelli@ncdsb.com

Saint Paul Matt McCormack matthew.mccormack@ncdsb.com


